YOUR FIRST LANGUAGE

Genesis 11:1-9
Dr. Dale Wicker

he Great Flood eradicated a multitude of
, but

only Jesus can deliver people from their

Words mean things

1. Words can mean disobedience (vss. 1-2)

And God blessed Noah and his sons and said to them, “Be
fruitful and multiply, and fill the earth. (Genesis 9:1)

Why you can be disobedient

1.
2.
3.

4,
2. Words can mean pridefulness (vss. 3-4)
Mankind ; God

3. Words can mean confusion

Points of Confusion

. (vs. 5)
2. (vs. 6)
3. (vss. 7-8)

Roots and Fruits

The roots of Babel:

The roots of Pentecost:

How is it that we each hear them in our own language to
which we were born? (Acts 2:8)
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